K22J-W
K22J-W 系列截止式电磁换向阀
Series poppet valves 2/2-way
产品特点 Features
图形符号 Graphical symbols
PP
D
A

( )
≤0.04 ≤0.06 ≤0.10 ≤0.15
 Switch-over frequency Hz ≥10 ≥8 ≥4 ≥3
 Working pressure(MPa) 0.2~0.8
 Voltage(V) AC:380,220,110,36: DC:220,110,24
 Working temp. ( ) -5~50
技术参数 Specification
外形尺寸 Outlook & Dimension
Type
Dia
Threads
A B C D E F G L
G
K22J-8WHT Ø8 G1/4
78 Ø 84K22J-10 Ø10 G3/8
K22J-15 Ø15 G1/2
K22J-20 Ø20 G3/4
113 78 96
K22J-25 Ø25 G1
K22J-32W Ø32 G1¼
240 165 91 118 75 112 Ø13 152
K22J-40W Ø40 G1½
K 22 J D - 15 W
 Air medium
 2/2 ways
D K